1
ABB Instrumentation
COMMANDER 50 Controller/Alarm Unit
■■ High visibility dual 4-digit display
– shows set point and process variable
■■ Standard relay or logic control output
– simple time proportioning or on/off control
■■ Optional alarm relay

© ABB 1998 Printed in UK (10.98)
DimensionsTemperature Limits
Ordering Guide
epyTCHT °C °F
485CEI&521SBNreP .niM .xaM .niM .xaM
RepyT 0 0561 23 2003
SepyT 0 9461 23 0003
JepyT
0 4.502 23 7.104
0 054 23 248
0 167 23 1041
TepyT
002– 262 823– 305
0 6.062 23 105
KepyT
002– 067 823– 9931
002– 3731 823– 3052
LepyT
0 7.502 23 2.204
0 054 23 148
0 267 23 3041
BepyT 001 2481 112 5133
NepyT
0 9931 23 0552
0 008 0.23 1741
DTRepyT
157CEI&06734NIDrep
9.001– 001 7.941– 9.112
002– 602 823– 204
9.001– 3.735 7.941– 999
0 9.001 23 6.312
0 003 23 175
0 008 0.23 1741
.etoN
006wolebdeetnaraugtonsiycaruccaecnamrofreP ° 211(C ° SdnaR,Bsepytrof)F
.selpuocomreht
001,munitalperiw-3,DTR Ω 004ot0foegnarhtiw Ω.
10
(0.39)
110
(4.33)
Dimensions in mm (inches)
48
(1.89)
48 (1.89)
+ 0.6
- 0
Panel cut out
dimensions 45 x 45
(1.77 x 1.77 )
Weight: 200g approx.
+ 0.6
- 0
+ 0.03
- 0
+ 0.03
- 0
N/O C N/C
7
8
9
16 17 18
13 14 15
10
11